
 

 

3 3 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
45 

 

 

3 8 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
40 

UG PARENTS FEEDBACK FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 

1. How do you rate the programme that your ward undergoing in terms of curriculum spread in 

Different Semester? 

 

2. Are the text and reference books suggested? 
 

 

3. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included into the curriculum? 
 

 

 

1 1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
49 



 

 

3 2 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
46 

 

 

2 2 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
47 

 

 

2 3 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
46 

4. How do you rate the approach of the faculty towards students Teaching and Learning? 
 

5. How do rate the Program in terms of its relevance to the latest trends in the job market? 
 

6. How far has your ward showed progress in academics? 
 



 

 

2 2 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
47 

 

 

2 1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
48 

 

 

2 1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
48 

7. How do you rate the Examination system in the College? 
 

 

8. How do you rate the college Initiatives in getting placements for your ward? 
 

 

 

9. How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the completion of the Programme? 
 



 

 

1 1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
28 

 

 

2 2 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
26 

MBA PARENTS FEEDBACK FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 

1. How do you rate the programme that your ward undergoing in terms of curriculum spread in 

different Semester? 

 

2. Are the text and reference books suggested? 
 

3. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included into the curriculum? 
 

 

 

1 1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
28 



 

 

1 1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
28 

 

 

1 1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
28 

 

 

1 1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
28 

4. How do you rate the approach of the faculty towards students Teaching and Learning? 
 

5. How do rate the Program in terms of its relevance to the latest trends in the job market? 
 

6. How far has your ward showed progress in academics? 
 



4 

AGREE 

6 

20 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 

 

1 1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
28 

 

 

1 1 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
28 

7. How do you rate the Examination system in the College? 
 

 

8. How do you rate the college Initiatives in getting placements for your ward? 
 

 

 

9. How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the completion of the Programme? 
 



4 

4 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

17 

 

 

1 2 

 
AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

 
22 

MCA PARENT’S FEEDBACK FEEDBACK FOR THE ACADEMIC 

YEAR 2023-2024 
 

 

1. How do you rate the programme that your ward undergoing in terms of curriculum spread in 

different Semester? 
 

2. Are the text and reference books suggested? 
 

 

3. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included into the curriculum? 



4 

3 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

18 

 
4. How do you rate the approach of the faculty towards students Teaching and Learning? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5. How do rate the Program in terms of its relevance to the latest trends in the job market? 
 

 

4 

4 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

17 

3 

4 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

18 



3 

3 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

19 

3 

4 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

18 

4 

4 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

17 

6. How far has your ward showed progress in academics? 
 

 

7. How do you rate the Examination system in the College? 
 

 

8. How do you rate the college Initiatives in getting placements for your ward? 
 



4 

4 

AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

DISAGREE 

17 

9. How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the completion of the Programme?



 


